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Julius Blum GmbH, Beschlägefabrik, 6973 Höchst, Austria,  
Tel.: +43 5578 705-0, Fax: +43 5578 705-44, E-Mail: info@blum.com, www.blum.com 

BA
U

02
01

19
05

99
 · 

ID
X:

 0
3 

· I
D

N
R:

 0
79

40
29

2 
· B

A-
21

4/
0M

L 
· 0

2.
23

 · 
©

 C
op

yr
ig

ht
 b

y 
Bl

um


